Daily Schedule for Core Days (Tues and Thurs)

8am

8:30 -8:40am

8:45

10:15 am

11:45 am

12:30 pm
Ipm *

1:45-2:00 pm

3:00 pm

Mass

Campus drop off. (Children below 3rd grade must be walked to their
classroom by a parent/guardian or older sibling.)

Morning Assembly (Flag Pledge, Morning Prayers, Announcements)
Parents invited.

First Recess

Angelus in the Chapel
Grace and lunch

Our Father Prayer — Afternoon Lessons
Preschool ends

K —3rd Grade Recess

Dismissal



